Item
1

Reserve Money

0] Currency in circulation

(i)  Bankers' deposits with RBI
(i)  "Other" deposits with RBI

Sources (i+ii+iii+iv-v)
() Net RBI credit to Government
of which : to Centre

(i)  RBI credit to banks & comm.
sector
o/w : to banks (includes
NABARD)

(i)  Net foreign exchange assets
of RBI

(iv)  Govt.'s currency liabilities to

the public

(v)  Net non-monetary liabilities of
RBI

8. Reserve Money : Components and Sources

Outstanding as on

2004

Mar. 31 Dec. 24# Amount % Amount

2 3 4

4,36,512 4,54,671 -3,522

3,27,028 3,53,554 -2,176

1,04,365 96,595-1,839
5119 4522 493

(Rs. crore)

Variation over

Financial year so far Year-on-year

Week
2003-2004 2004-2005 2003
% Amount % Amount % Amount
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

-0.8 22,087 6.0 18,159 4.2 47,321 13.8 63,523

-0.6 29,914 10.6 26,526 8.1 41,475 15.3 41,167

-1.9
12.2

-8,278 -9.9
451 13.9

—7,770 -7.4
-597-11.7

4,770 6.8 21,526
1,075 41.1 829

44,907  4,770-4,244-47.1 —70,103 -58.1 —40,138 -89.4 —60,184 —54.3 -45,806
36,920 2,594 -5,092-66.2 —69,154 —61.2 —34,325 -93.0 —61,571 -58.4 —-41,237
7,481 7,482 879 13.3 —4,884 -47.8 1 — -4,040-431 2,158
5,419 5593 879 18.7 -3,916 -54.7 173 3.2 -3,156-49.3 2,348

4,84,413 5,68,140 -1,064

7,296 7,339 —

1,07,585 1,33,059 -907

-0.21,00,361 28.0 83,727 17.31,20,972 35.81,09,535

— 200 2.8 44 0.6 324 4.7 67

-0.7 3,487 2.7 25,475 23.7 9,752 8.1 2431

2004
%
13

16.2

13.2

28.7
22.5

-90.6

—-94.1

40.5

72.4

23.9

0.9

1.9



